
Night: Etath-lair

Thursday, 27 June

10:00

13:00

16:00

19:00

Night: Etath-lair

Friday, 28 June

10:00

13:00

16:00

19:00

Day 1 Night: Etath-lair

Saturday, 29 June

10:00

13:00

16:00

19:00

Day 2 Night: Etath-lair

Sunday, 30 June

10:00 Driving to Sotra

Departing at 09:00

13:00

Lunch at 13:30 Vøringfossen Ring dem

16:00

Pick-up at Bergen Station frontside 17:00

19:00 Arriving around 19:00

Day 3 Night: Event location

Monday, 1 July

10:00

13:00

16:00

19:00

Day 4 Night: Event location

Tuesday, 2 July Excursion to Mostraumen and Bergen

10:00 Mostraumen Cruise

13:00

Hike up to Ulriken

16:00

Dinner at Fish Me Fishmarket

19:00
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Norwegian Dragonkin Gathering 2024
Final Plan

Participants
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Day 5 Night: Event location

Wednesday, 3 July

10:00

13:00

16:00

19:00

Day 6 Night: Event location

Thursday, 4 July

10:00 Excursion 2: Hiking around Veten

Nistelunsj :)

13:00

16:00

19:00

Day 7 Night: Event location

Friday, 5 July

10:00

13:00

16:00

19:00

Day 8 Night: Event location

Saturday, 6 July

10:00 Driving to Hakadal

Departing at 10:00

13:00

Lunch at 14:00 at Borgund Stave Church

16:00

19:00 Arriving at Hakadal 19:00

Day 9 Night: Etath-lair

Sunday, 7 July

10:00

13:00

16:00

19:00

Night: Etath-lair

Monday, 8 July

Tuesday, 9 July
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Excursion to Mostraumen and Bergen

08:30 Leaving cabin 1h driving

-

09:45 Dreggekaien Pier

10:00 Cruise to Mostraumen https://www.mostraumenfjordcruise.com

- Lunch on board at own expense

14:00 Returning to Bergen

15:00 Ulriken643 https://ulriken643.no

- Hike or ride to the top

17:00 Ride down from the top

18:00 Dinner at Fish Me Fishmarket

-

21:00 Back at cabin

Hiking around Veten

10:00 Leaving cabin

18:00 Dinner at cabin

Excursion Plan
Please note that the times are just a guideline

https://www.mostraumenfjordcruise.com/
https://ulriken643.no/

